29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
  Cole Hersee Co.
12 Volt auto reset metal plug in circuit breaker.
Auto reset circuit breakers cycles or applies
a continuous current until the overload current is corrected.
These Type 1 circuit breakers feature creased terminals
allowing them to be easily snapped off for the right vehicle fit.
Part No. Amperage Colour Descriptions
30409-10B 10 Amp Red Red 10 Amp plug-in auto reset circuit breaker with snap off terminals
30409-15B 15 Amp Blue Blue 15 Amp plug-in auto reset circuit breaker with snap off terminals
30409-20B 20 Amp Yellow Yellow 20 Amp plug-in auto reset circuit breaker with snap off terminals
30409-25B 25 Amp Silver Silver 25 Amp plug-in auto reset circuit breaker with snap off terminals
30409-30B 30 Amp Green Green 30 Amp plug-in auto reset circuit breaker with snap off terminals
•	 Terminals are creased to allow them to be easily snapped to fit
•	 Colour coded to amperage rating.
•	 Suitable for Kenworth, Dodge, Navistar & Ford trucks (segment fit)
•	 SAE J 553 approved
Voltage •	 12 Volt
Circuit Function •	 Automatic reset (Type 1)
Housing Material •	 Metal
Approvals •	 SAE J 553
21.3mm
5.2mm
7.6mm
12.7mm
19.1mm
Pos A: Kenworth
Pos B: Dodge / Navistar
/ Ford heavy trucks
Pos C: Ford pickups
0.7mm
19.0mm
DESCRIPTION
Plug-in Auto Reset
Circuit Breakers
#30409